M life

christian academy

Tuition & Fees:
Mt. Dora Campus

Non-Refundable Fees New Application/Registration Fee

Weekly Tuition Rates

Annual Registration for Currently Enrolled Families

Annual Book fee

$200
$175
$50

Enrolled Drop In Rates

Preschool 2-year-olds:

Full time Monday - Friday
Part fime Monday - Friday
Part fime Mon., Wed., Fri.
Part fime Tues., Thurs.

Preschool 3-year-olds*:

Full fime Monday — Friday
Part fime Monday - Friday
Part fime Mon., Wed., Fri.
Part time Tues., Thurs.

Preschool 4-year-olds*:

Full time Monday - Friday
Part time Monday - Friday
Part fime Mon., Wed., Fri.
Part time Tues., Thurs.

VPK Wrap Care:
VPK + FT
VPK + AM
VPK + PM

Monday - Friday
Monday-Friday
Monday-Friday

VPK Only (No registration fee):

VPK only

Late Pick-Up Fees

Other:

Monday - Friday

$15 for the first minute and $1 per minute thereafter.

7:30am-5:30pm
7:30am-11:45am
7:30am-5:30pm
7:30am-5:30pm

7:30am-5:30pm
7:30am-11:45am
7:30am-5:30pm
7:30am-5:30pm

7:30am-5:30pm
7:30am-11:45am
7:30am-5:30pm
7:30am-5:30pm

7:30am-5:30pm
7:30am-12pm
9am-5:30pm

9am-12pm

$210
$125
$155
$110

$195
$120
$145
$105

$195
$120
$145
$105

$120
$ 60
$100

Free

(If space is available)

$30 per afternoon
$40 per day
$40 per day

$25 per afternoon
$35 per day
$35 per day

$25 per afternoon
$35 per day
$35 per day

(VPK w/ 5 day before & after care)
(VPK w/ 5 day morning care)
(VPK w/ 5 day after care)

Drop-in not applicable

e Children 3 years old and above must be fully independent to enter our classrooms.

e Discount: There is a 10% discount for Real Life church members after elder approval



