

Tuition & Fees: Mt. Dora Campus

Non-Refundable Fee	Fees New Application/Registration Fee			\$200
	Annual Registration for Currently Enrolled Families			\$175
	Annual Book fee			\$50
Weekly Tuition Rates				Enrolled Drop In Rates
Preschool 2-year-olds:				(If space is available)
Full time	Monday – Friday	7:30am-5:30pm	\$210	
Part time	Monday – Friday	7:30am-11:45am	\$125	\$30 per afternoon
Part time	Mon., Wed., Fri.	7:30am-5:30pm	\$155	\$40 per day
Part time	Tues., Thurs.	7:30am-5:30pm	\$110	\$40 per day
Preschool 3-year-olds*:				
Full time	Monday – Friday	7:30am-5:30pm	\$195	
Part time	Monday – Friday	7:30am-11:45am	\$120	\$25 per afternoon
Part time	Mon., Wed., Fri.	7:30am-5:30pm	\$145	\$35 per day
Part time	Tues., Thurs.	7:30am-5:30pm	\$105	\$35 per day
Preschool 4-year-olds*:				
Full time	Monday - Friday	7:30am-5:30pm	\$195	
Part time	Monday – Friday	7:30am-11:45am	\$120	\$25 per afternoon
Part time	Mon., Wed., Fri.	7:30am-5:30pm	\$145	\$35 per day
Part time	Tues., Thurs.	7:30am-5:30pm	\$105	\$35 per day
VPK Wrap Care:				
VPK + FT	Monday – Friday	7:30am-5:30pm	\$120	(VPK w/ 5 day before & after care)
VPK + AM	Monday-Friday	7:30am-12pm	\$ 60	(VPK w/ 5 day morning care)
VPK + PM	Monday-Friday	9am-5:30pm	\$100	(VPK w/ 5 day after care)
VPK Only (No registration fee):				
VPK only	Monday – Friday	9am-12pm	Free	Drop-in not applicable

Other:

Late Pick-Up Fees

• Children 3 years old and above must be fully independent to enter our classrooms.

\$15 for the first minute and \$1 per minute thereafter.

• Discount: There is a 10% discount for Real Life church members after elder approval